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SALON



JUSTIN’S
SALON

Service Men Women

Salon Director 2000 2300

Senior Stylist 1300 1700

Stylist 850 1300

Service
Men & Women 

(Colour starting price)

Half Head Highlights 3000

Full Head Highlights 5000

Balayage 5000

Ombre 5000

H A I R  C U T  A N D  F I N I S H

C R E A T I V E  C O L O U R ,  H I G H L I G H T S ,
A N D  L O W  L I G H T S

S E R V I C E S

Service
Men & Women 

(Colour starting price)

Global Colour (Majirel) 3000

Global Colour (Inoa) 4000

Root Touch Up (Majirel) 1800

Root Touch Up (Inoa) 2200

T E C H N I C A L  ( C O L O U R )

Service
Men & Women 

(Starting price) 

Perming 5500

Partial Hair Perm 3000

Straightening 6500

Partial Straightening 3500

Fringe Straightening 2500

Nano Plastia 6000

Keratin 6000

Botox 6000

T E X T U R E

Note - Colour prices may vary based on consultation

Note - First shampoo and conditioning complimentary after 48
hours post straightening and perming service.

Note - Prices inclusive of consultation, shampoo, conditioning,
blowdry and finished.

Note - Colour prices may vary based on consultation

(Prices are inclusive of GST)



Service Men & Women

Pedicure (60 min) 950

Manicure (60 min) 750

Normal Pedicure (30 min) 850

Normal Manicure (30 min) 650

Foot Massage (45 min) 950

Head Massage (30 min) 950 (+700 extra blowdry)

Service
Men & Women 
(Starting price)

Hair Updo 2000

Flat Iron Bar Tonging 1200

Wash & Blow Dry 900

Service
Men & Women 
(Starting price)

With Blowdry

Loreal (60 mins) 1200 1900

Power Dose (10
mins)

600 1300

Olaplex 3000 3000

L U X U R Y  C A R E

Reshape, rebuff and revernish with a foot and hand soak, push back
cuticles, exfoliation, massage and relief your tired aching hands
and feet. Leaving them feeling not only soft and moisturized but

also intensely rejuvenated.

S T Y L I N G

H A I R  S P A

H A I R  R E M O V A L

W A X I N G

Service Women Men

Full Face 500 -

Forehead 200 -

Upper Lip and
Chin

200 -

Upper Lip 100 -

Chin 100 -

Full Body 4000 -

Full Front/Back 1000 1200

Chest and
Abdomen

1000 1200

Bikini Line 800 -

Under Arms 200 400

Service Women Men

Brazilian 1800 -

Full Legs 800 1000

Full Arms 500 600

Half Legs 500 600

Half Arms 400 500



Service Men & Women

Full Face 200

Eye Brows 100

Upper Lip 50

Chin 50

Forehead 50

Sideburns 80

Service
Men & Women 
(Starting price)

Face & Neck 300

Full Body 2500

Full Front 600

Half Front 300

Full Back 600

Half Back 300

Full Legs 1000

Half Legs 500

Stomach 300

Feet 200

T H R E A D I N GB L E A C H I N G

Service Price

Day Makeup & Hairdo 4000

Evening Makeup & Hairdo 6000

Bridal Makeup & Hairdo 15000

Groom Makeup & Hairdo 6000

Service Price

White Secret 2999

Anti Agieng Facial 2499

Lightening Facial 2499

Anti Tan Facial 1999

Gold Facial 1999

Charcoal Facial 1999

Oxygen Facial 1699

Pearl Facial 1699

Fruit Facial 1499

M A K E  U P  P A C K A G E  ( I N  S A L O N )

F A C I A L

Note - Hair and makeup trial available for brides only with 50%
non-refundable, non-transferable payment. 
Advance payment at the time of booking.

M A K E  U P  P A C K A G E  ( O U T S I D E  S A L O N  O R  T O W N )
 P R I C E S  C U S T O M I Z E D  O N  C O N S U L T A T I O N

The appointment should be made well in advance during the consultation with the respective makeup artist.


